UTKARSH RAJAWAT

urajawa3(@gmail.com | www.utkarsh.space

PLAYWRITING

lil nagins (2/r play)

POWPOWPOWPOWPOWPOWPOW

powBANG (60min play)

FERRY TALE (90min play)

NASTY YATRA (90min play)

Two Americans Doing
Sketch Comedy

Here Be Dragons (90min
blay)

TV/MisC. WRITING

Lyla Loops
Unannounced
Smash Boom Best

Supernow

Alma’s Way (Seasons 1,2)
Caillou (Seasons 4,5)
Story Pirates Podcast
Unannounced
PERFORMANCE
Love’s Labour’s Lost
Samsara

Julius Caesar

Animals Out of Paper

Berowne

Amit

Caius Cassius

Suresh

Staged Reading

Workshop

Workshop
Staged Reading

Production

Workshop Production

Kids’ Show
Preschool Show
Kids’ Comedy Podcast

Virtual Kids’ Summer
Camp/Adventure Box

Television Show
Streaming Show
Kids’ Comedy Podcast

Brainstorm

Single Carrot Theatre

Baltimore Shakespeare Factory

Baltimore Shakespeare Factory

Silver Spring Stage

Bushwick Starr Reading Series

The Workshop Theater

The Workshop Theater
Pipeline Theatre Company

Peoples Improv Theater

Cohesion Theatre Company

Mighty Picnic/Netflix
Atomic Cartoons/Netflix
American Public Media/Pinna

Supernow, Inc.

Fred Rogers/PBS
Wildbrain Spark

Story Pirates

Nickelodeon

2024

2023

2023

2020

2018

2017

2022-23

2022

2022

2022

2020-22

2020-22

2020-22

2021

Dir. Chris Cotterman

Dir. Lauren Sanders

Dir. Chris Cotterman

Dir. Brandon Butts

AWARDS: MacDowell Fellow 2024

Bushwick Starr Reading Series 2023-24

Himan Brown Award 2023, for Playwriting

Eugene O’Neill National Playwrights Conference Semifinalist 2023

Children’s and Family Emmy Nomination 2022, for A/ma’s Way
Ars Nova CAMP Finalist 2022

New Victory LabWorks Finalist 2022
Pipeline PlayLab Member Class of 2020

Sesame Street Writers’ Room Fellow 2019
Princess Grace Award Finalist 2018, for Playwriting
Cohesion Theatre Company Playwrights Fellowship 2017

EDUCATION

Brooklyn College—-MFA in Playwriting, 2024
Johns Hopkins University—BA in Writing Seminars


mailto:urajawa3@gmail.com

