Utkarsh Rajawat

urajawa3@gmail.com | www.utkarsh.space

PLAYWRITING

lil nagins (2hr play)	Staged Read	ing	Bushwick Starr Reading Series		2024
powpowpowpowpowpowp powBANG (60min play)	ow Workshop		The Workshop Theater		2023
FERRY TALE (90min play) Workshop		The Workshop Theater		2023
NASTY YATRA (90min pla	ay) Staged Read	ing	Pipeline Theatre Company		2020
Two Americans Doing Sketch Comedy	Production		Peoples Improv Theater		2018
Here Be Dragons (90min play)	Workshop P	roduction	Cohesion Theatre Company		2017
TV/MISC. WRITING					
Lyla Loops	Kids' Show		Mighty Picnic/Netflix		2022-23
Unannounced	Preschool Show		Atomic Cartoons/Netflix		2022
Smash Boom Best	Kids' Come	dy Podcast	American Public Media/Pinna		2022
Supernow	Virtual Kids Camp/Adve		Supernow, Inc.		2022
Alma's Way (Seasons 1,2) Television St		how	Fred Rogers/PBS		2020-22
Caillou (Seasons 4,5)	aillou (Seasons 4,5) Streaming Sh		Wildbrain Spark		2020-22
Story Pirates Podcast	Kids' Comec	dy Podcast	Story Pirates		2020-22
Unannounced	Brainstorm		Nickelodeon		2021
Performance					
Love's Labour's Lost	Berowne	Baltimore Shakespeare Factory		Dir. Chris Cotterman	
Samsara	Amit	Single Carrot Theatre		Dir. Lauren Sanders	
Julius Caesar	Caius Cassius	Baltimore Shakespeare Factory		Dir. Chris Cotterman	
Animals Out of Paper	Suresh	Silver Spring Stage		Dir. Brandon Butts	

AWARDS: MacDowell Fellow 2024

Bushwick Starr Reading Series 2023-24 Himan Brown Award 2023, for Playwriting Eugene O'Neill National Playwrights Conference Semifinalist 2023 Children's and Family Emmy Nomination 2022, for *Alma's Way* Ars Nova CAMP Finalist 2022 New Victory LabWorks Finalist 2022 Pipeline PlayLab Member Class of 2020 Sesame Street Writers' Room Fellow 2019 Princess Grace Award Finalist 2018, for Playwriting Cohesion Theatre Company Playwrights Fellowship 2017

EDUCATION